CH \$40.00 39459(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM403377

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WYTHE WILL TZETZO, LLC		12/16/2013	Limited Liability Company: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	First Source, LLC	
Street Address:	100 Pirson Parkway	
City:	Tonawanda	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	14150	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3945903	TOTALLY SOUR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3122691747

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312.269.8000

Email: temanuelson@ngelaw.com
Correspondent Name: Bradley F. Rademaker

Address Line 1: 2 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1700
Address Line 2: Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg, LLP
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILL INCIS 60003

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	25746-7019
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley F. Rademaker
SIGNATURE:	/Brad Rademaker/
DATE SIGNED:	10/26/2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005907 FRAME: 0673

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005907 FRAME: 0674

RECORDED: 10/26/2016